Spectre Corp
7912 Root Road
Suite C/D
North Ridgeville, Ohio 44039
Phone: (440) 250-0616
Fax: (440) 353-0269
E-Mail:  info@spectresensors.com

MODEL 7500 REV C   09/15/21
MODEL 7500 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER
Ordering Example:7500-C-(0-200°C)-1.75-D-EC4
2SPECIFY TEMP IN C/F
3SPECIFY PROBE LENGTH IN INCHES/MILLIMETERS
C (0-200) 1.75 D EC4
PORT RANGE 2 INSERTION LENGTH 3 OUTPUT CONNECTOR
A = ¼” MNPT
C = ½" MNPT
     °C
     °F
               INCHES
           MILLIMETERS
D = 4-20 mA
E – 1-5 VDC
EC1 = 36" PIGTAIL
EC2 = LARGE DIN 43650, FORM A
EC3 = MINI DIN 43650, FORM C
EC4 = BENDIX MS3112E-10-6P
ECX = OTHER
Typical Applications
Hydraulic Oil Fluids